Product: RSMGVS-8M-1014
SPE single ended cordset: M8 male straight 6P-M8 Code, IP65/67, XLPE
Product Description
SPE single ended cordset: M8 male straight 6P-M8 Code, IP65/67, XLPE
Technical Specifications
Approvals
UL: UL 2238; cULus
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: Yes
Notes
Note Derating: Notice derating
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.30 Revision Date: 02-03-2025
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
935100015 RSMGVS-8M-1014/1 M 1 m
935100017 RSMGVS-8M-1014/2 M 2 m
935100020 RSMGVS-8M-1014/5 M 5 m
935100013 RSMGVS-8M-1014/10 M 10 m
935100014 RSMGVS-8M-1014/15 M 15 m
935100016 RSMGVS-8M-1014/20 M 20 m
935100018 RSMGVS-8M-1014/30 M 30 m
935100019 RSMGVS-8M-1014/40 M 40 m
Face View Side 1
Pin 1 Pin 2
Blue Natural White
Product Description